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  T350 | Stand-on Scrubber Competitive Comparisons

Product Specifications
Tennant Tennant Windsor/Karcher Nilfisk Windsor/Karcher

T350 
20" (50 cm)

T350 
24" (60 cm)

Chariot 2 iScrub 20
20: (cm)

SC1500
20" (cm)

Chariot 3 iScrub 26 
Deluxe

Cleaning Path
Inches

mm
20 in

500 mm
24 in

600 mm
20 in

508 mm
20 in

510 mm
26 in

664 mm

Conventional Practical Productivity*
ft2/hr
m2/hr

24,588
2,287

30,052
2,295

14,304
1,330

17,160
1,600

27,639
2,570

Solution Tank Size
Gallons
Liters

14.1
53

14.1
53

10.0
38

12.0
45

25
95

Recovery Tank Size
Gallons
Liters

18.4
70

18.4
70

10.0
38

12.5
47

28
106

Machine Speed
mph

km/hr
3.6
5.8

3.6
5.8

2.7
4.3

2.6 
4.2

4.1**
6.5**

Brush/Pad Speed RPMs 215 275 180 140 300

Brush/Pad Down Pressure
Lbs
kg

62 and 90
28 and 41

64 and 91
29 and 41

50 lbs
23 kg 

51 and 75
23 and 34

75 - 100
34 - 45

Conventional Solution Flow Rate
gpm
lpm

0.15 / 0.35 / 0.50
0.57 / 1.32 / 1.89

0.15 / 0.35 / 0.50
0.57 / 1.32 / 1.89

0.33
1.25

0.16 / 0.35 / 0.50
0.60 / 1.3 / 1.9

Not Provided

Solution Tank Drain Time Minutes 94 94 30 75 NA

Sound Level - Standard
Reduced Sound Level

dBA
63.7
59.7

64.5
61.3

66.9 63 66

Battery Run Time Hours 3.1 4.0 Not Provided Not provided Not Provided

Turning Radius
Inches

mm
60

1524
60

1524
48

1219
59.5
1511

60
1524

Length X Widith X Height
Inches

mm
55 X 26.5 X 49

1,397 X 673 X 1,245
55 X 26.5 X 49

1,397 X 673 X 1,245
42 X 26.5 X 50.75

1,067 X 673 X 1,289
48.5 X 24 X 52.5

1,232 X 610 X 1,334
56.5 X 33 X 50

1,435 X 838 X 1,270

Weight (less batteries)
Lbs
kg

490
222

495
225

209
96

NA
460
209

Weight (with batteries)
Lbs
kg

725
329

730
331

Not Provided
620
281

Not Provided

Competitive Sources: manufacturers literature, operator manuals and website
* Based on Tennant calculations for practical productivity.  Source for the Chariot 3 is provided Windsor/Karcher spec sheet.
** Karcher materials do not state if this is transport or scrub speed

Feature

CR E A T I N G  A  CL E A N E R ,  S A F E R ,  H E A L T H I E R  W O R L D .
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